The 56th Brampton to Carlisle Road Race

at Carlisle on Saturday 17th November 2007
Brampton — FINAL RESULTS
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Pos Name @t/Pos
1 Michael Morris

2 Ricky Lightfoot

3 Michael Scott V40
4 Ben Gamble

5  Steven Potts

6  JamesBulman

7  Gary Dixon

8  HayleyHaining L35
9  Tony Carter

10 Marcus Scotney

11 Gary Pendlebury V50
12 Paul Waterson V40
13 Stewart Gregory V40
14  Michael Dawson

15 Steve Murdoch V45
16 Martin Amor

17 Michael Pluckrose

18 Gary Hetherington V45
19 George Thompson V50
20 RussellMaddams

21 James Buis

22 Brian Carrigan

23  Stuart Gibson

24 Rebecca Robinson L
25 PaulWhalley

26 David Swinburne

27 Geoff Campbell

28 Leo Talbot

29 Mickey Breen

30 PaulLeigh V40
31 GrahamMillican

32 Gary Jones

33 Lee Amor M
34 Jessica Trowbridge L
35 Steve Angus

36 NeilCockrain

37 Gareth Huxley

38 Martin Frost V40
39 Chris Norris V50
40 Chhris Breakwell V40
41 Trevor Martin V40
42 Keith Robertshaw V40
43 Robert Rogerson V45
44  Charlie Borthwick
45  Gordon Dixon V45
46 Andrew Smith V50
47  Chris Dunne
48 Steven Garner
49 LesHill V50
50 Joe Waugh

51 Geoff Scott V45
52 Gavin Bayne V50
53 Gary Woolgar V45
54 Martin Sluce V40
55 MarkHall

56 Bud Johnston V45
57 Steven McDermott

58 Dan Robins

59 James Hyde V40
60 David McAtominey V40
61 Jackie Winn V55
62 HughBingham V40
63 RobPollard V50
64 Gill Laithwaite L35
65 David Cranston

66 Paul Alcock V40
67 Kevin McCaig V45
68 Vaughan Hemy V40
69 Jerry Dawson V45
70 David Parker V40
71 Paul McKendrey V40
72 Peter Leviston V55
73 Edward Reid V40
74 lan Hughes

75  Oliver Whitling

76 Douglas Brown V45
77 Kevin Graham

78 Trevor Rayner V40
79 Joseph Boardman V40
80 John Foley V40
81 Steven Brown V45
82 Lee Morgan

83 George Russell V40
84 ColinNichol V40
85 StephenReilly
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Club

Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Ellenborough Ac
Border Harriers & Ac
StoneM.m

Sunderland Harriers
North York Moors Ac

Barrow & Furness Striders Ac

Kilbarchan AAC
Wallsend Harriers & Ac
Dumfries Running Club

Wesham Road Runners & Ac

Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Holme PierrepontRC
North Shields Poly Club
Eden Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Border Harriers & Ac
Sedgefield Harriers
Border Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Heaton Harriers & Ac
Calderglen Harriers
Calderglen Harriers

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club

Blyth Running Club
Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Alnwick Harriers

Blyth Running Club
Dumfries Running Club
Wallsend Harriers & Ac
Border Harriers & Ac
Blyth Running Club
Cumberland Fell Runners
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Border Harriers & Ac
Cumberland Fell Runners
Wallsend Harriers & Ac
North Shields Poly Club
Settle Harriers

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Border Harriers & Ac
Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Gateshead Harriers & AC
North York Moors Ac
Unattached

Dumfries Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Brighton & Hove AC
Keswick Aac

Wallsend Harriers & Ac
EKTriClub

Keighley & Craven Ac
Heaton Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Low Fell Rc

Cumberland Fell Runners
Tynedale Harriers & Ac
North York Moors Ac

St Helens Sutton Ac
DallamAC

Unattached

Border Harriers & Ac
North Shields Poly Club
Cumberland Fell Runners

Time
53:01
53:.07
53:10
53:27
53:29
54:02
54:26
54:31
54:56
54:59
55:06
55:08
55:25
55:33
55:40
56:07
56:08
56:11
56:20
56:28
56:59
57.04
57:07
57:15
57:20
57:22
57:51
57:52
57:53
58:06
58:16
58:18
58:24
58:32
58:32
58:34
58:35
58:48
58:53
58:54
58:54
59:09
59:25
59:28
59:34
59:37
59:47
59:53
59:57
59:57

1:00:08

1:00:25

1:00:41

1:00:44

1:00:47

1:00:56

1:00:56

1:00:57

1:01:.04

1:01:13

1:01:22

1:01:23

1:.01:27

1:01:30

1.01:47

1:01:53

1:01:57

1:02:04

1:02:10

Barrow & Furness Striders Ac 1:02:16
CumberlandAC 1:02:18
Barrow & Furness Striders Ac 1:02:30
Calderglen Harriers 1:02:30
Calderglen Harriers 1:02:30
Alnwick Harriers 1:.02:31
Dumfries Running Club 1:02:34
Unattached 1:02:34
18 Wesham Road Runners & Ac 1:02:34
Altrincham & District Ac 1:02:36
Clydesdale Harriers 1:02:42
Tynedale Harriers & Ac 1:03:00
Wallsend Harriers & Ac 1:03:02
Low Fell Rc 1:03:08
Teviotdale Harriers 1:03:10
Calderglen Harriers 1:03:12

86
87
88
89
90
91

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

lan Brown

Derek Reed

lan Harkness
Chris Neil

Paul Tait

ScotHill

John Clemens
lainWilliams
Matthew Nelson
Nigel Goode
Peter Sutcliffe
Andrew Roberts
PaulKelly
JimHolland
Richard Driscoll
Tim Allsop

Jane Mooney
John Bertenshaw
Wayne Bramley
Martin Gaughan
David Daniels
Simon Gibbs
Peter McDermott
Helen Pearson
Alan Appleby
Anthony Turner
LiamFriel

Andy Peel

David Atkinson
Alan Beech
James WilsonYoung
Alan Marshall
Kenny Davidson
Gavin Pattison
Jim Robson
Russell Fairhurst
Cameron Scott
Balazs Somogyi
lan Robertson
Mike Winter
Kevin Thomas
Mike Bennett
Gary Dover
David Burton
Ross Mullen
Anne Sweeney
lainMcKinnon
Stuart Waugh
John Donnelly
Elwyn Baldwin
Kate Chapman
Terry O'Gara
John Tuton
Karen Heaviside
Michael Sanderson
Chris Auld
SamDaley

lan Richardson
Kevin Sinclair
Sharon Dixon
Bobby Wrightman
Dan Watson
PeterHall

Claire Jackson
Peter Smith
Anthony Davis
MalBalmer

Paul White
Alistair Biggar
Carolyn Dickie
Mark Nixon
JohnMallon
Michael Heap
Steve Walker
Bobby Rossborough
Sebastian Pelanz
Dave Roberts
Amanda Atkinson
Neil McAnany
Jonathan Stevens
DonnaHorne
Michael Graham
KenLamb

Derek Todhunter
Graeme Armstrong

V50

V45
V40
V60

V45
V55
V45

V50
V50

V50
V45
V50

V50

V60
V45
V45

V40

V50
V40

V55
V40
V40

V45
V50
V40
V45

L45

V55
V50
V55

V65
L35

V50
V55
V45
L35
V50

V65
L40

V45
V45
V40

L

V50
V45
V45
V50
V40
V45
L45
V45

L

V40
V45
V45
V45

8 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 1:03:13
Wallsend Harriers & Ac 1:03:16
Unattached 1:03:18
CumberlandAC 1:03:19
12 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 1:03:21
23 Calderglen Harriers 1:03:21
1 StoneM.m 1:03:22
Teviotdale Harriers 1:03:22
13 Unattached 1:03:22
3 Blaydon Harriers & Ac 1:03:24
14 Keighley & Craven Ac 1:03:26
Congleton Harriers 1:03:27
9 Darlington H & Ac 1:03:33
StoneM.m 1:03:33
10 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:03:38
Sunderland Strollers 1:03:41
5 Unattached 1:03:41
11 Wesham Road Runners & Ac 1:03:44
15 Quakers Running Club 1:03:45
12 Blyth Running Club 1:03:47
Wallsend Harriers & Ac 1:03:50
Wallsend Harriers & Ac 1:03:50
13 Keighley & Craven Ac 1:03:52
6 Cornwell AC 1:03:57
2 Preston Harriers & Ac 1:04:12
16 Border Harriers & Ac 1:04:16
17 Blaydon Harriers & Ac 1:04:16
Unattached 1:04:18
24 Blengdale Runners Athletic Clu 1:04:21
Unattached 1:04:22
Eden Runners 1:04:26
14 Eden Runners 1:04:26
25 Calderglen Harriers 1:04:39
Cumberland Fell Runners 1:04:44
4 Road Runners Cub 1:04:49
26 Keighley & Craven Ac 1:04:55
27 Teviotdale Harriers 1.04:57
Tynedale Harriers & Ac 1:04:58
Clydesdale Harriers 1:04:58
Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:05:03
18 Gosforth Harriers & AC 1:05:06
15 Elvet Striders 1:05:08
28 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1.05:11
19 Keswick Aac 1:05:13
Calderglen Harriers 1:05:18
1 Preston Harriers & Ac 1:05:18
Heaton Harriers & Ac 1:05:22
5 Calderglen Harriers 1:05:34
16 Derwent AC 1:05:34
6 Durham City Harriers & AC 1:05:41
8 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:05:43
1 Wallsend Harriers 1:05:44
North Shields Poly Club 1:05:44
3 Eden Runners 1:05:48
Allen Valley Striders 1:05:53
Heaton Harriers & Ac 1:05:55
17 Heaton Harriers & Ac 1:05:57
7 North Shields Poly Club 1:05:57
20 Unattached 1:06:05
4 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:06:06
18 Gateshead Harriers & AC 1:06:08
Annan District AC 1:06:09

2 Barrow AC 1:06:09

1 Allen Valley Striders 1:06:12

21 Quakers Running Club 1:06:13
22 Derwent AC 1:06:14
29 Penny Lane Striders 1:06:15
Calderglen Harriers 1:06:17
Teviotdale Harriers 1:06:20

12 Windor 1:06:22
Eden Runners 1:06:24

19 Blyth Running Club 1:06:28
23 North Shields Poly Club 1:06:28
24 Blyth Running Club 1:06:31
20 Clydesdale Harriers 1:06:35
30 Dumfries Running Club 1:06:36
25 Blyth Running Club 1:06:36
2 North Shields Poly Club 1:06:38
26 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:06:41
Tynedale Harriers & Ac 1:06:43

14 Wallsend Harriers & Ac 1:06:45
31 Low Fell Rc 1:06:52
27 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:06:54
28 Allen Valley Striders 1:06:59
29 Durham City Harriers & AC 1:06:59
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
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201
202
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Internet:

Miyairi Douglas L
Rob Barkley

Michael Walker V60
Colin Watson V45
Jonathan Hemingway
Erika Johnson L35
Roger Grey V50
Rod Mason V55
PamelaMcCrossan  L45
Andrew Dixon

Darryl Roe

Mal Darbyshire V50
Glyn Evans L50
JimHolmes

Gerry Mullen V45
Shaun Jackson

lan Corner

Robert Peacock

Shaun Roberts V50
David Byers V40
Dave Robson V40
Bob Green V50
Peter Garnett V50
Ralph Dickinson V55
Craig Horseman

Anthony Lees V40
Chris Mitsides

Chris Slone

PhilWalker

lanPipes

William Gibson

Matthew Kingston

Andrew Squires V40
Hugh Watson V60
RonaldHeslop V55
Christopher Cheetham V40
PeterBingham V45
Jason Mellor

Steve Gillespie V45
HMcAllisre-Williams V45
Alistair Bullock

Joanne McEvoy L
David Cain V50
PhilColver

Garry Burns

Graeme Addison

Keith Frost V45
John Waite

RanjitThomas

Michelle Woodley L

Stephen Mort
Jessica WilsonYoung L35

Angela Martin L40
Shaun Dodd

JimLillico V45
Stuart Alliosn

Anne Murray L40
Wesley McCoy

Michael Henry V55
Steven Jackson V45
Martin Hinchliffe V50
Martin Alderson V45
Val Martin L40
Kathryn Scott L45
Joe Fraser V60
Steve Viney V55
Gareth Barrett

Stephen Mohan V45
Brett Weeden V50
Jon Raymond V40
WilliamBuchanan V55
John Ross V50
Philip Cueto

Andrew Henderson V50
John Pearson V40
Thomas Reeves V40
Michael Parker V45
David Henderson V40
RogerWhitehill

Steven Snook V45
Mark McGoldrick

Michael Joyeux

David Lawson

Richard Eastoe V50
Peter Weaving V45
Joanne Dooley L
Mark Chrostowski

David Jardin
MartinHaddon

John Pope

Thomas Taylor

15

3
30

5
21
8
3

22
1

31

23
32
33
24
25

34

35

4
10
36
32

33
34

19
26

35

20

6
2

36
3

11
37
27
38
4
4
5
12

39
28
37
13
29

30
38
39
40
40

41

31
42
26

Dumfries Running Club
Blyth Running Club
Gosforth Harriers & AC
Unattached

Border Harriers & Ac
Swaledale Road Runners
Cimberland AC
Unattached

Clydesdale Harriers
Tynedale Harriers & Ac
Wallsend Harriers & Ac
Blyth Running Club
Blaydon Harriers & Ac
Calderglen Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Unattached

Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Blaydon Harriers & Ac
Elvet Striders

Annan District AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Dumfries Running Club
Border Harriers & Ac
Blyth Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Wallsend Harriers & Ac
Gosforth Harriers & AC
Unattached

Border Harriers & Ac
Heaton Harriers & Ac
Claremont Road Runners
Alnwick Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Blaydon Harriers & Ac
Keighley & Craven Ac
Keswick Aac
Claremont Road Runners
Blyth Running Club
Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Cumberland Fell Runners
East Kilbride AC

Penny Lane Striders
Elswick Harriers
Unattached

Sedgefield Harriers
Elswick Harriers
Keswick Aac
Unattached

Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Preston Harriers & Ac
Unattached
Unattached

Blyth Running Club
Alnwick Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Unattached

Alnwick Harriers
Preston Harriers & Ac
Tadcaster Harriers
North East Veterans Ac
Unattached

Clydesdale Harriers
Blyth Running Club
Unattached
Unattached

Dumfries Running Club
Keighley & Craven Ac
Unattached

Calderglen Harriers
Wallsend Harriers & Ac
Derwent AC
Calderglen Harriers
Unattached

Elvet Striders
Unattached
Unattached

Sedgefield Harriers
Quakers Running Club
Bellahouston Road Runners
Quakers Running Club
Unattached

1:.07:01
1:07:03
1:07:05
1:07:07
1:07:09
1:07:13
1:07:13
1.07:17
1:07:18
1:07:20
1:.07:24
1:07:26
1:07:26
1:07:26
1:07:29
1:07:30
1:07:32
1:.07:34
1:07:38
1:07:39
1:07:41
1:07:42
1:07:51
1:08:01
1:08:02
1:08:03
1:08:07
1:08:08
1:08:11
1:08:11
1:08:13
1:08:14
1:08:16
1:08:18
1:08:20
1:08:22
1:.08:23
1:08:26
1:08:28
1:08:29
1:08:31
1:08:31
1:.08:31
1:08:31
1:08:35
1:08:37
1:08:40
1:08:44
1:08:44
1:08:52
1:08:53
1:08:54
1:08:54
1:08:57
1:08:59
1:09:02
1:09:02
1:09:03
1:09:03
1:09:05
1:09:07
1:09:07
1:09:07
1:09:09
1:09:12
1:09:15
1:09:16
1:09:20
1:09:23
1:09:24
1:09:24
1:09:26
1:09:26
1:09:27
1:09:30
1:09:37
1:09:38
1:09:41
1:09:44
1:09:48
1:09:50
1:09:51
1:10:09

Blengdale Runners Athletic Clu 1:10:10

Unattached
Tynedale Harriers & Ac
Unattached
Unattached
North Shields Poly Club

V50 32 Unattached
V50 33 Unattached
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1:10:11
1:10:12
1:10:14
1:10:15
1:10:17
1:10:18
1:10:20
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300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

Joanne Blakeley L 27 Unattached 1:10:21
Craig Kershaw V60 6 CumberlandAC 1:10:23
Paul Grindley V40 41 Unattached 1:10:24
Peter Tomlinson V50 34 Unattached 1:10:26
Terry McCabe V55 14 Blyth Running Club 1:10:27
Clare Buis L 28 Heaton Harriers & Ac 1:10:29
Brian Richardson V40 42 Blackhill 1:10:34
Sue Calvert L40 5 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:10:36
David King V40 43 Stubbington Green Runners  1:10:40
KenMcEntee V45 43 Heaton Harriers & Ac 1:10:43
Dave Cox V60 7 Blyth Running Club 1:10:43
Graeme King V50 35 Wallsend Harriers & Ac 1:10:43
David Mitchell V60 8 Clydesdale Harriers 1:10:44
David Tuck Unattached 1:10:45
Mark Cooper V40 44 Alnwick Harriers 1:10:47
Stephen Barnes V45 44 Unattached 1:10:50
lan Graham V50 36 Unattached 1:10:53
Elizabeth Tomes L50 2 Keighley & Craven Ac 1:10:57
Stuart Hutchison Unattached 1:10:58
Desmond Varian V55 15 Border Harriers & Ac 1:11:03
MarinaMcCallum L35 7 Clydesdale Harriers 1:11:05
Jennifer Bradley L 32 Gateshead Harriers & AC 1:11:.07
Peter Majer Unattached 1:11:11
WilliamRobson Unattached 1:11:15
Hilary Ross L50 3 Unattached 1:11:18
Mick Skeldon Wallsend Harriers & Ac 1:11:30
lan Foster Unattached 1:11:33
Ollie Claydon Unattached 1:11:33
Peterlon V60 9 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 1:11:35
Catherine Young L50 4 Blyth Running Club 1:11:40
PhilipInglehearn V45 45 Unattached 1:11:42
Stephen Phimister Calderglen Harriers 1:11:50
Graham Vickers V50 37 Wesham Road Runners & Ac 1:12:00
Frank Skachill V50 38 Dumfries Running Club 1:12:02
Benny Rooney V50 39 Calderglen Harriers 1:12:14
Andrew Callcott V40 45 Unattached 1:12:19
Kenny Beattie V40 46 Calderglen Harriers 1:12:26
Harry Porteous V45 46 Alnwick Harriers 1:12:37
David Herbertson Calderglen Harriers 1:12:37
CraigMalcolmson V40 47 Unattached 1:12:39
Nicholas Kennett Ackworth Road Runners 1:12:41
Norman Clark V55 16 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:12:42
Peter Rudzinski V55 17 Clydesdale Harriers 1:12:44
Pete Roe V60 10 Bell Harp Hornets 1:12:50
Chris Leahy Unattached 1:12:51
John Reid V40 48 Unattached 1:13:00
James Grierson V45 47 Dumfries Running Club 1:13:02
Amy Cope L 35 StoneM.m 1:13:11
TonyMinikin V60 11 Keighley & Craven Ac 1:13:13
Jenny Friend L45 5 Heaton Harriers & Ac 1:13:14
lanSmith V45 48 Keighley & Craven Ac 1:13:19
Laura Peacock L 37 Blaydon Harriers & Ac 1:13:19
lan Scott V45 49 Quakers Running Club 1:13:22
John Cockburn V55 18 Alnwick Harriers 1:13:25
Mike Trant V50 40 Dumfries Running Club 1:13:27
Chris Lambert Unattached 1:13:28
Claire Gilchrist L40 6 Ferranti AAC 1:13:30
SheilaRae L35 8 Unattached 1:13:35
Nigel Pritchard Keswick Aac 1:13:37
lantte Hammond Quakers Running Club 1:13:38
John Bamforth V40 49 Unattached 1:13:41
Lesley Miller L50 5 North Shields Poly Club 1:13:42
Errick Hannah V50 41 CumberlandAC 1:13:44
Nigel Storey V40 50 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:13:44
Albert Douglas V55 19 Eden Runners 1:13:46
Dave Bradley V50 42 Blyth Running Club 1:13:48
Angela Wylie L40 7 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 1:13:50
Andy Fletcher V45 50 Blengdale Runners Athletic Clu 1:13:52
Norman Boyle V50 43 Bellahouston Road Runners  1:13:56
Aileen Scott L35 9 Clydesdale Harriers 1:14:06
Simon Jeacock Cherwell Runners & Joggers 1:14:10
lanHorne V40 51 Eden Runners 1:14:10
Samantha Robinson L 43 SerpentineRC 1:14:11
Fiona Turley L 44 Heaton Harriers & Ac 1:14:15
Alex Chappell Unattached 1:14:20
Vanessa Butler L 45 Elswick Harriers 1:14:21
EmmaWalton L 46 Wallsend Harriers & Ac 1:14:23
Robert Moore V65 3 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 1:14:25
Diane Gallimore L40 8 Border Harriers & Ac 1:14:25
Kevin Bell M 2 Unattached 1:14:26
Chris Lakin Unattached 1:14:31
Trevor Atkinson V50 44 Unattached 1:14:33
Laurence Pearson V60 12 Clydesdale Harriers 1:14:36
Allen Mulliss V45 51 Heaton Harriers & Ac 1:14:46
Frances Maxwell L40 9 Calderglen Harriers 1:14:52
John Dawson V40 52 Keswick Aac 1:14:57
Peter Rowley V50 45 Quakers Running Club 1:14:59
Christopher Atwell V45 52 Alnwick Harriers 1:15:03
Andrew Hedlay Unattached 1:15:08
JuliaKing L55 1 Eden Runners 1:15:14
Tony Lowery V40 53 Eden Runners 1:15:19
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386
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394
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397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
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406
407
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David Ford V55
Arthur Leng V60
Rosie Sims L
Bernie Gibson V40
Andrea Clarke L40
Harry Norman V45
Stephen Muir V50
Paul Jackson V40
David Hamer V45
Murray Glaister V40
Mark Vance V45
Andrew Stansfield V45
Cheryl Stanley L
Graham Wilson V40
Bernhard Musgrove V50
PaulWilson V40
David Harrison V40
WiliamMcCrossan V45
Chris Bunner

Frank Strand V65
Benita Pickersgill L50
Shaun Cavanagh V40
PamelaWoodcock  L55
Craig Partridge
PamelaPaxton L35
Clive Summersgill V45
Tony Mills V40
Peter Taylor V65
Christopher Dowling V40
EdTallis V40
David Ratcliffe V60
Scott McEntee

Derek Harrison V60
Peter Manning V55
Dawn Palmer L35
Dave Dale

John Morrissey

Mick Howard V40
Stephanie Bingham L35
lan Robinson

Anthony Jeffery V40
Paul Gardner

Mike Fawcett V55
ChristopherHill V50
Brian Johnson V50
DavidPagan V60
Steven Pagan

Anthony Gagg
FionaMcCue L35
NeilMcNichols V40
Paul Baxter V40
ThomasMcMillan V50
Craig Kelly V40
Matthew Barber

Isabel McMillan L45
John Flattley V60
Sean Hoban V40
Anthony Brear

Dawn McDonald L40
Jane Nathan L40
Lucy Thompson L
ColinDalglish

David Breen V50
Raymond Stephenson V40
John Lewis V55
Ralph Lowe V65
Joanne Leahy L
PhilipJohnson

Stephen Kiszow
MairiCampbell L40
Steve Mellows V45
Jeremy Makin V45
Susan Bolan L40
David Cooper V55
Deborah Hall L40
JohnHall

Anthony Charlton V55
Barry Hodgson V50
GillianKidd L45
Terence Gannon V60
Chas Steven V45
Peter Mitchell V65
Barrie Evans V60
Celia Sanderson L40
(No. 373)

Elizabeth Allan L40
ColinMacdonald V50
Michael Lavery V55
Gay Eastoe L50
Brian Nicholson V65
Elizabeth Gilchrist L60

20
13
50
54

Blyth Running Club
Keighley & Craven Ac
Sedgefield Harriers
Unattached

10 Blaydon Harriers & Ac
53 North Shields Poly Club
46 Blaydon Harriers & Ac
55 Alnwick Harriers

54
56
55

Keighley & Craven Ac
Unattached
Unattached

56 Penny Lane Striders

52 Low Fell Rc

57 Unattached

47 Howgill Harriers

58 Ellenborough Ac

59 Unattached

57 Clydesdale Harriers
Unattached

4 South Shields Harriers & Ac

6 Alnwick Harriers
60 CumberlandAC
2 Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Unattached
10 Teviotdale Harriers

58 New Marske Harriers Club

61 Unattached
5 Northern Veterans Ac

62 Blengdale Runners Athletic Clu 1:16:43

63 Unattached

14 HelmHillRunners
Heaton Harriers & Ac

15 Keswick Aac

1:16:50
1:17:00
1:17:03
1:17:13

21 Blengdale Runners Athletic Clu 1:17:14

11 Unattached
Heaton Harriers & Ac
Unattached

64 Spenborough & Dist Ac

12 Tynedale Harriers & Ac
Unattached

65 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac

22 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers

48 Unattached

49 CumberlandAC

16 Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

13 Clydesdale Harriers

66 Cumberland Fell Runners

67 Unattached

50 Bellahouston Road Runners

68 Unattached
Unattached
6 Unattached

17 New Marske Harriers Club

69 Unattached

Cumberland Fell Runners

11 Dumfries Running Club
12 Elvet Striders
62 Unattached

Bellahouston Road Runners

51 Dumfries Running Club
70 Unattached
23 CumberlandAC
6 Morpeth Harriers & Ac
63 Keswick Aac
Unattached
Jarrow & Hebburn Ac
13 Alnwick Harriers
59 Unattached
60 Quakers Running Club
14 Alnwick Harriers
24 Alnwick Harriers
15 Unattached
Unattached
25 Gosforth Harriers & AC
52 Unattached
7 CumberlandAC
18 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
61 Calderglen Harriers
7 Keighley & Craven Ac
19 Elvet Striders
16 Allen Valley Striders
Unattached
17 Alnwick Harriers
53 Calderglen Harriers
26 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers

1:17:15
1:17:15
1:17:20
1:17:22
1:17:22
1:17:22
1:17:29
1:17:29
1:17:36
1:17:36
1:17:45
1:17:46
1:17:47
1:17:47
1:17:48
1:17:48
1:18:02
1:18:08
1:18:10
1:18:11
1:18:11
1:18:17
1:18:27
1:18:40
1:18:40
1:18:43
1:18:46
1:18:51
1:18:53
1:18:56
1:18:56
1:18:58
1:18:58
1:19:.01
1:19:10
1:19:15
1:19:16
1:19:22
1:19:25
1:19:26
1:19:28
1:19:28
1:19:32
1:19:32
1:19:37
1:19:38
1:19:38
1:19:53
1:20:12
1:20:14
1:20:15
1:20:16
1:20:23
1:20:30

7 Blengdale Runners Athletic Clu 1:20:35
8 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club  1:20:35

1 Ferranti AAC

1:20:37

445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534

Mark Smith
Andrew Thompson
Neil Macintosh
Penny Moreton
Julie Cross

Jane Mottran
Margaret Dover
George Fraser
John Woolridge
Caroline Hasson
Maureen Parker
Maggie Harrison
Norman Clements
TimWhitmarsh
Victoia Wadsworth
Trish Kay

Mary Goldsmith
Fursey

Peter Graham
Jhelen Schofield
Doug Cockburn
Susan Weeden
Philip Owen
JulieLemin

lain Singer

Dawn Buchanan
Mike McKenzie
John Davidson
EmmaMcGovern
Philip Hawley
Karen Sutcliffe
Davina Lonsdale
PeterWilliams
Elaine Gardner
Hester Theobald
John Kelly
Melissa Hart
MichelleKelly
Dave Holloway

V50

V50
L45

54 Unattached
Elvet Striders
55 Unattached
8 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers

L40 18
L50 8
45 9
V60 20

Claremont Road Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Heaton Harriers & Ac
Altrincham & District Ac

V55
L40

27 Border Harriers & Ac
76 Wallsend Harriers & Ac
19 Tynedale Harriers & Ac

L45 10
V45 62

L 79
L45 11
L45 12

L40 20
V60 21
L50 9
V40 71
L 84

L 85
V50 56
V45 63
L35 14
V50 57
L40 21
L40 22
V65 9
L45 13
L 90
V45 64
L 91
L45 14
V50 58

Christopher Winspear V40 72

Chrys Skeldon
Eileen Telford
Alan Hutcheson
Hazel Eccleston
Sarah Chaudhri
David Garbutt
EdLakin

Ted Thwaites
Nicola Davison
Gail Branthwaite
PhilCollins

Terry Welsh
Denise McDade
Pauline McCluskey
Mary Plumley
Mark Lochrin
John Brettell
LisaMiller
Richard Payne
Peter Hutchison
Vicky Little
Stephen Watson
Carol Wall
Donald Pearsons
Nick Johnson
Reg Ord

Neil Savage
Tony McGuirk
Mike Johnson
Hazel Ord

Alan Oliver
Arthur Potter
Gillian Thompson
Trevor Wakenshaw
Mari Shanks
Cath Burrus
Susan Gallagher
Hilda Frost
Susan Cain
Anne Strong
Karen Grant
Stewart Grant
CarlaPalmer
Russell Couper
Irene Ewart

Neil Sidaway
Geffrey Dubberley
David Reed
GillianDonaldson
Rochelle

Mike Kenwright

L 93
L40 23
V45 65
L35 15
L40 24
V40 73

V45 66

L 97
V45 67
V55 28
L35 16
L 99
L 100
V45 68
V50 59
L35 17
V50 60
V55 29
L 102
V65 10
L55 3
V50 61
V45 69
V60 22
V40 74
V40 75
V45 70
L 104
V45 71
V50 62
L65 1
V40 76
L 106
L35 18
L 108
L45 15
L50 10
L 111
L45 16
V50 63
L 113
V40 77
L45 17
V40 78
V60 23
V40 79
L40 25
V50 64
V40

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Keighley & Craven Ac
Newton Aycliffe Ac
Calderglen Harriers
Black Combe Runners Club
Unattached
Unattached

Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Keighley & Craven Ac
Elvet Striders

Blyth Running Club
Tynedale Harriers & Ac
Calderglen Harriers
Unattached

Tynedale Harriers & Ac
Calderglen Harriers
Cumberland AC
Keighley & Craven Ac
Blyth Running Club

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac

Unattached

Penny Lane Striders
Keswick Aac

Penny Lane Striders
100km Association
Unattached

Wallsend Harriers & Ac
Ellenborough Ac
Unattached

Alnwick Harriers
CumberlandAC
Unattached

Millburn Harriers
Unattached

Keswick Aac
Unattached
Unattached

Claremont Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Alnwick Harriers
Unattached

North Shields Poly Club
IrvineRC

Quakers Running Club
Unattached

Dumfries Running Club
Cumberland Fell Runners
Alnwick Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Blaydon Harriers & Ac
Unattached
Unattached

Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
Blaydon Harriers & Ac
Morpeth Harriers & Ac
North East Veterans Ac

1:20:49
1:20:49
1:20:52
1:20:52
1:20:53
1:20:55
1:20:56
1:21:00
1:21:08
1:21:10
1:21:13
1:21:13
1:21:14
1:21:16
1:21:18
1:21:22
1:21:26
1:21:28
1:21:29
1:21:29
1:21:34
1:21:35
1:21:48
1:21:51
1:21:51
1:21:53
1:21:55
1:22:00
1:22:05
1:22:21
1:22:21
1:22:26
1:22:26
1:22:26
1:22:27
1:22:33
1:22:34
1:22:34
1:22:46
1:22:48
1:22:50
1:23:13
1:23:17
1:23:21
1:23:21
1:23:22
1:23:31
1:23:32
1:23:35
1:23:38
1:23:39
1:23:47
1:23:50
1:23:50
1:24:01
1:24:03
1:24:08
1:24:26
1:24:37
1:24:40
1:24:44
1:24:49
1:24:57
1:25:02
1:25:02
1:25:08
1:25:10
1:25:10
1:25:11
1:25:23
1:25:35
1:25:35

Barrow & Furness Striders Ac 1:25:35

North Shields Poly Club
Unattached
Unattached

Dumfries Running Club
Elswick Harriers

Penny Lane Striders
Tynedale Harriers & Ac
WigtonRR

WigtonRR

Unattached

Calderglen Harriers
Gosforth Harriers & AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Saltwell Harriers
Saltwell Harriers

ort
Soft

1:25:40
1:25:43
1:26:02
1:26:03
1:26:07
1:26:31
1:26:40
1:26:49
1:27:00
1:27:10
1:27:12
1:27:19
1:27:37
1:27:40
1:27:42
1:28:04
1:28:04

80 Blengdale Runners Athletic Clu 1:28:22
graham@race-results.co.uk



535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543

545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574

1
2

Kerry Knox
DianneMcMillan
Jane Blackett
Keith Stuart
Andy Finn
Michael Thomas
Frank Moger
Andrea Mitchell
Susan Callander
Lynne Roberts
Joanne Botham
Howard Martin
Katy Delamore
Kerry Hamil
Lauren Trevethan
Darren Knowles
Alison Crooks
Judith Wilson
Margaret Hawley
Patricia Jones
Lynne Howie
John Hopkins
Lesley Mitsides
Carlos Werner
Alan Purvis
SusanHammond
J FisherMack
Colin Gray

Mel Steer

Louise Currie
Lucy Smith
Louise Giriffin
Elizabeth Duggan
ColinRobison
Ibrahim Hussein
Jeremy Clark
LizHall

Yvonne Green
Barbara Donaldson
Eric Nutter

L 116 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:28:32 575
L40 26 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:28:32 576
L45 18 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:28:34 577
Trail Running Ass 1:28:36 578
Unattached 1:28:58 579
Unattached 1:29:02 580
Cumberland Fell Runners 1:29:04 581
L50 11 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:29:10 582
L50 12 Dumfries Running Club 1:29:11 583
L35 19 Unattached 1:29:11 584
L35 20 Elswick Harriers 1:29:14 585
Unattached 1:29:14 586
L 123 Unattached 1:29:15 587
L 124 Unattached 1:29:15 588
L 125 Unattached 1:29:20 589
Unattached 1:29:39 590
L 126 Unattached 1:29:41 591
L45 19 Ellenborough Ac 1:29:44 592
L50 13 CumberlandAC 1:29:47 593
L45 20 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:29:48 594
L40 27 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:29:48 595
V55 30 Border Harriers & Ac 1:29:53 596
L 131 Wallsend Harriers & Ac 1:30:01 597
V45 72 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:30:09 598
V65 11 Elvet Striders 1:30:18 599
L 132 Eden Runners 1:30:24 600
V45 73 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:30:30 601
Clydesdale Harriers 1:30:56 602
L35 21 Alnwick Harriers 1:31:04 603
L40 28 Unattached 1:31:15 604
L 135 Unattached 1:31:34 605
L40 29 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 1:32:40 606
L55 4 Werrington Joggers 1:32:40 607
V45 74 Unattached 1:32:42 608
V55 31 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:32:43 609
V55 32 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:32:43 610
L40 30 Stubbington Green Runners  1:32:56 611
L45 21 Clydesdale Harriers 1:33:.04 612
L55 5 Unattached 1:33:19 613
V70 1 Swaledale Road Runners 1:33:32

Roger Turner
Gregory Lambert
Alison Cutts
Katherine Reece
Carla Deans

Alex Grant
Elizabeth Forsyth
Vivienne Forster
Allan Lacey
George Routledge
Charm Robson
Joyce Hamilton
John Nicholson
Christine Clemie
Victoria Porthouse
Lisa Dixon

Jess McEvoy
Margaret Thompson
Jenny Wilson
Doreen Hussein
Liz Piper

Lorna McDonald
Paul Tuffnell
EmmaThompson
Jackie Smith
Christopher Vever
Sandra Graham
Julia Roberts
MikeHall

Sharon Carr

Bill Kirkpatrick
Fayyaz Chaudhri
Jacqueline Otieno
Marie Jones
Christine Gardner
Susan Graham
Natalie Farren

lan Tandy

Michael Johnson

V65 12
V55 33
V40 81
L 141
L 142
V60 24
L40 31
L40 32
V45 75
V60 25
L65 2
L40 33
V60 26
L55 6
L 148
L40 34
L 150
L55 7
L50 14
L60 2
L50 15
L45 22
V50 65
L 156
L65 3

L55 8
L45 23
V75 1
L35 22
V60 27
V45 76
L 161
L55 9
L 163
L45 24
L 165
V45 77
V40 82

Brampton - Men — TEAM RESULTS

Unattached 1:33:34
Unattached 1:33:36
Keswick Aac 1:33:55
Unattached 1:34:11
Bellahouston Road Runners  1:34:22
Dumfries Running Club 1:34:35
Unattached 1:34:36
Unattached 1:34:44
Unattached 1:34:47
Heaton Harriers & Ac 1:35:00
Unattached 1:35:12
Dumfries Running Club 1:35:17
Elvet Striders 1:36:14
Dumfries Running Club 1:36:47
Unattached 1:37:25
Unattached 1:37:38
Unattached 1:37:41
Elvet Striders 1:37:48
Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:39:49
Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:40:05
Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:40:05
Allen Valley Striders 1:40:07
North East Veterans Ac 1:40:17
Elvet Striders 1:40:18
Elvet Striders 1:40:43
Unattached 1:41:26
Unattached 1:41:40
Unattached 1:41:40
Elvet Striders 1:42:15
Elswick Harriers 1:42:34
Unattached 1:42:40
Unattached 1:44:10
Unattached 1:47:19
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac  1:47:38
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac  1:47:38
Dumfries Running Club 1:48:18
Unattached 1:49:33
Unattached 1:49:41
Unattached 1:54:10

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Border Harriers & Ac

3 Wallsend Harriers & Ac
4 Blyth Running Club

5 Cumberland Fell Runners
6 Dumfries Running Club

7

North York Moors Ac

8 North Shields Poly Club
9 Calderglen Harriers

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
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Barrow & Furness Striders Ac
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Stone M.m
Heaton Harriers & Ac
Tynedale Harriers & Ac
Eden Runners
Keighley & Craven Ac
Alnwick Harriers
Teviotdale Harriers
Low Fell Rc
Clydesdale Harriers

Keswick Aac
Blaydon Harriers & Ac
Cumberland AC
Sedgefield Harriers
Quakers Running Club
Gosforth Harriers & AC
Derwent AC
Preston Harriers & Ac
Elvet Striders
Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
Blengdale Runners Athletic Clu
Penny Lane Striders
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Claremont Road Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
North East Veterans Ac

36 — 1 Michael Morris

37 — 3 Michael Scott

70 — 8 Tony Carter

79 — 23 PaulWhalley

79 — 15 Martin Amor

79 — 9 Marcus Scotney
102 — 6 JamesBulman
105 — 13 Michael Dawson
105 — 21 Brian Carrigan
127 — 7 Gary Dixon

164 — 10 Gary Pendlebury
168 — 4 BenGamble

183 — 20 James Buis

196 — 53 HughBingham
211 — 14 Steve Murdoch
224 — 49 Steven McDermott
255 — 25 Geoff Campbell
256 — 72 ColinNichol

262 — 51 David McAtominey
309 — 68 John Foley

327 — 46 Martin Sluce

331 — 81 NigelGoode

338 — 60 Paul McKendrey
390 — 17 Gary Hetherington
412 — 89 Wayne Bramley
415 —108Kevin Thomas
435 —115John Donnelly
459 — 94 Alan Appleby
459 —109 Mike Bennett

485 —110Gary Dover

534 — 97 David Atkinson
557 —128MalBalmer

576 — 37 Chhris Breakwell
642 —165Matthew Kingston
710 —198Mark McGoldrick
805 —213Peterlon

833 —187 Martin Alderson

11 Paul Waterson
16 Michael Pluckrose

David Swinburne
George Thompson

28 PaullLeigh 34 Gareth Huxley
26 Leo Talbot 30 Gary Jones

31 Lee Amor 33 Neil Cockrain

27 Mickey Breen 43 LesHill

42 Chris Dunne 54 RobPollard

35 Martin Frost 57 Vaughan Hemy
22 Stuart Gibson 62 Edward Reid

59 David Parker 61 Peter Leviston
66 Trevor Rayner 88 John Bertenshaw
79 JohnClemens 85 JimHolland

50 Dan Robins 113 lain McKinnon
69 Steven Brown 74 lan Brown

98 James WilsonYoung 99 Alan Marshall
82 Peter Sutcliffe 93 PeterMcDermott
64 Oliver Whitling 166 Andrew Squires

80 lainWilliams 104 Cameron Scott
71 George Russell 140 Michael Graham
106 lan Robertson 135 Bobby Rossborough
111 David Burton 170 PeterBingham
96 LiamFriel 154 Robert Peacock
76 Chris Neil 202 Craig Kershaw
177 Graeme Addison 196 Roger Whitehill
126 Peter Smith 197 Steven Snook
145 Michael Walker 162 Chris Slone
127 Anthony Davis 193 PhilipCueto
180 Stephen Mort 185 Steven Jackson
155 Shaun Roberts 195 Thomas Reeves
141 KenlLamb 234 Nigel Storey
200 Richard Eastoe 237 Andy Fletcher
175 David Cain 254 Andrew Stansfield
269 Anthony Jeffery 270 Paul Gardner
171 Jason Mellor 306 Terry Welsh
238 Norman Boyle 274 Thomas McMillan
291 Brian Nicholson 301 PeterWilliams
313 Arthur Potter 333 Paul Tuffnell
graham@srace-results.co.uk g},,t



Brampton - Men (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Morpeth Harriers & Ac

2 Border Harriers & Ac

3 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
4 Tynedale Harriers & Ac

5 North Shields Poly Club

6 Dumfries Running Club

7 Calderglen Harriers

8 Low Fell Rc

9 Keighley & Craven Ac

10 Keswick Aac

11 Blaydon Harriers & Ac

12 Blyth Running Club

13 Eden Runners

14 Clydesdale Harriers

15 Cumberland Fell Runners

16 Quakers Running Club

17 Wallsend Harriers & Ac

18 Elvet Striders

19 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers

20 Cumberland AC

21 Alnwick Harriers

22 Blengdale Runners Athletic Clu
23 Gosforth Harriers & AC

24 Penny Lane Striders

25 Heaton Harriers & Ac

26 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
27 North East Veterans Ac

32 — 3 Paul Waterson
33 — 1 Michael Scott
82 — 2 Gary Pendlebury
97 — 22 HughBingham
104 — 9 Martin Frost
126 — 15 LesHill

128 — 31 Edward Reid
139 — 20 David McAtominey
152 — 44 Peter Sutcliffe
181 — 18 Martin Sluce
194 — 43 Nigel Goode
201 — 49 Martin Gaughan
206 — 5 Steve Murdoch
210 — 35 John Foley

228 — 21 Jackie Winn
237 — 48 Wayne Bramley
247 — 8 PaullLeigh

267 — 61 Mike Bennett
290 — 62 Gary Dover

292 — 29 Paul McKendrey
307 — 96 Andrew Squires
320 — 54 David Atkinson
334 — 60 Kevin Thomas
341 — 74 MalBalmer

344 — 68 Sam Daley

526 —129Peterlon

550 —109Martin Alderson

13

Gordon Dixon
George Thompson
Trevor Rayner
Steven Brown
Vaughan Hemy
Douglas Brown
Scot Hill

George Russell
Peter McDermott
David Burton
Liam Friel

John Mallon
Alan Marshall
Bobby Rossborough
Jerry Dawson
Peter Smith
John Ross
Shaun Roberts
Ken Lamb

Craig Kershaw
Jim Lillico
Richard Eastoe
Michael Walker
David Cain

Ken McEntee
Brian Nicholson
Arthur Potter

Brampton - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

164
153
202
229

Gavin Bayne
Kevin McCaig
John Bertenshaw
lan Brown

lan Richardson
Sebastian Pelanz
Kenny Davidson
Michael Graham
Russell Fairhurst
Peter Bingham
Ronald Heslop
Steve Walker
Albert Douglas
Hugh Watson
NeilMcNichols
Steven Snook
Graeme King
Thomas Reeves
Nigel Storey
Errick Hannah
Michael Henry
Andy Fletcher
Anthony Charlton
Andrew Stansfield
Allen Mulliss
Peter Williams
Paul Tuffnell

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Morpeth Harriers & Ac
2 Clydesdale Harriers

3 Heaton Harriers & Ac

4 Blaydon Harriers & Ac
5 Tynedale Harriers & Ac
6 Wallsend Harriers & Ac
7 Dumfries Running Club
8 Alnwick Harriers

9 Eden Runners

10 Keighley & Craven Ac
11 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
12 Blyth Running Club

13 Calderglen Harriers

14 Allen Valley Striders

15 Elswick Harriers

16 Cumberland AC

17 Elvet Striders

18 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac

50

57

90

92
105
117
150
155
157
162
166
174
182
187
229
241
289
325

— 7
—16
—23
—17
—22
—13
—14
— 46
— 8
—25
— 9
—28
—41
—10
—38
—56
—52
— 76

Kate Chapman
Pamela McCrossan
Clare Buis

Glyn Evans
Joanne Dooley
Donna Horne
Miyairi Douglas
Benita Pickersqill
Karen Heaviside
Elizabeth Tomes
Sharon Dixon
Catherine Young
Frances Maxwell
Claire Jackson
Vanessa Butler
GillianKidd

Jane Nathan
Elaine Gardner

19
20
30
31

124

Michelle Woodley
Anne Murray
Jenny Friend

Laura Peacock
Angela Wylie
EmmaWalton
Dawn McDonald
Mairi Campbell
JuliaKing

Victoia Wadsworth
Penny Moreton
Julie Lemin

Mary Goldsmith
Celia Sanderson
Hilda Frost

Sarah Chaudhri
Margaret Thompson
Marie Jones

Brampton - Ladies (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

24
21
37
44
49
65
85
55
107
70
96
75
72
120
101
103
121
125

Sue Calvert
Kathryn Scott
Fiona Turley
Andrea Clarke
Stephanie Bingham
Caroline Hasson
Vicky Little
Susan Bolan
Susan Hammond
Susan Weeden
Kerry Knox
Davina Lonsdale
Dawn Buchanan
Lorna McDonald
Joanne Botham
Margaret Hawley
EmmaThompson
Christine Gardner

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Clydesdale Harriers

2 Alnwick Harriers

3 Tynedale Harriers & Ac
4 Morpeth Harriers & Ac
5 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
6 Keighley & Craven Ac
7 Calderglen Harriers

8 Allen Valley Striders

9 Cumberland AC

10 Dumfries Running Club
11 Elvet Striders

12 Elswick Harriers

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

32

93

93
105
109
110
117
126
160
176
197
213

— 9 PamelaMcCrossan
— 26 Benita Pickersgill

— 20 Angela Wylie
— 13 Sue Calvert
— 5 Sharon Dixon

— 14 Elizabeth Tomes
— 23 Frances Maxwell

— 6 Claire Jackson
— 35 GillianKidd

— 31 Dawn McDonald

— 32 Jane Nathan
— 59 Hilda Frost

Anne Murray

Mairi Campbell
Stephanie Bingham
Pamela Woodcock
Penny Moreton
Susan Weeden
Mary Goldsmith
Celia Sanderson
Sarah Chaudhri
Susan Callander
Margaret Thompson
Joanne Botham

graham@race-results.co.uk

Kathryn Scott
Susan Bolan
Maureen Parker
Jane Blackett
Dianne McMillan
Karen Sutcliffe
EmmaMcGovern
Lorna McDonald
Margaret Hawley
Joyce Hamilton
Jackie Smith
Sharon Carr

ort

Soft



Pos Name @t/Pos
1  HayleyHaining L35
2  Rebecca Robinson L
3 Jessica Trowbridge L
4 Gill Laithwaite L35
5  Jane Mooney L
6 Helen Pearson L
7  Anne Sweeney L45
8  KateChapman L
9 Karen Heaviside L35
10 Sharon Dixon L35
11 Claire Jackson L40
12 Carolyn Dickie L
13 Amanda Atkinson L45
14 DonnaHorne L
15 Miyairi Douglas L
16 ErkaJohnson L35
17 PamelaMcCrossan L45
18 Glyn Evans L50
19 Joanne McEvoy L
20 Michelle Woodley L
21 Jessica WilsonYoung L35
22 Angela Martin L40
23 Anne Murray L40
24 Val Martin L40
25 Kathryn Scott L45
26 Joanne Dooley L
27 Joanne Blakeley L
28 Clare Buis L
29 Sue Calvert L40
30 ElizabethTomes L50
31 MarinaMcCallum L35
32 Jennifer Bradley L
33 Hilary Ross L50
34 Catherine Young L50
35 Amy Cope L
36 Jenny Friend L45
37 Laura Peacock L
38 Claire Gilchrist L40
39 SheilaRae L35
40 Lesley Miller L50
41  Angela Wylie L40
42  Aileen Scott L35
43 SamanthaRobinson L
44 Fiona Turley L
45 Vanessa Butler L
46 EmmaWalton L
47 DianeGallimore L40
48 Frances Maxwell L40
49 JuliaKing L55
50 Rosie Sims L
51 Andrea Clarke L40
52 Cheryl Stanley L
53 BenitaPickersgill L50
54 PamelaWoodcock  L55
55 PamelaPaxton L35
56 Dawn Palmer L35
57 StephanieBingham L35
58 FionaMcCue L35
59 IsabelMcMillan L45
60 Dawn McDonald L40
61 Jane Nathan L40
62 Lucy Thompson L
63 Joanne Leahy L
64  MairiCampbell L40
65 Susan Bolan L40
66 DeborahHall L40
67 GillianKidd L45
68 Celia Sanderson L40
69 Elizabeth Allan L40
70 Gay Eastoe L50
71 Elizabeth Gilchrist L60
72 Penny Moreton L45
73 Julie Cross L40
74  Jane Mottran L50
75 Margaret Dover L45
76 Caroline Hasson L
77 Maureen Parker L40
78 Maggie Harrison L45
79 Victoia Wadsworth L
80 Trish Kay L45
81 Mary Goldsmith L45
82 Jhelen Schofield L40
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The 59th Brampton to Carlisle Road Race
at Carlisle on Saturday 17th November 2007

Brampton - Ladies — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club
1 Kilbarchan AAC

2 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
3 Gateshead Harriers & AC

St Helens Sutton Ac
Unattached

Cornwell AC

Preston Harriers & Ac
Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Eden Runners

Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
Allen Valley Striders
Windor

North Shields Poly Club
Wallsend Harriers & Ac
Dumfries Running Club
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Clydesdale Harriers
Blaydon Harriers & Ac
East Kilbride AC
Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Clydesdale Harriers
Unattached
Clydesdale Harriers
Tynedale Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Heaton Harriers & Ac
Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Keighley & Craven Ac
Clydesdale Harriers
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Unattached
Blyth Running Club
35 StoneM.m
Heaton Harriers & Ac
Blaydon Harriers & Ac
Ferranti AAC
Unattached
North Shields Poly Club
Tynedale Harriers & Ac
Clydesdale Harriers
43 SerpentineRC
44 Heaton Harriers & Ac
45 Elswick Harriers
46 Wallsend Harriers & Ac
8 Border Harriers & Ac
9 Calderglen Harriers
1 Eden Runners
50 Sedgefield Harriers
10 Blaydon Harriers & Ac
52 Low Fell Rc
6 Alnwick Harriers
2 Morpeth Harriers & Ac
10 Teviotdale Harriers
11 Unattached
12 Tynedale Harriers & Ac
13 Clydesdale Harriers
6 Unattached
11 Dumfries Running Club
12 Elvet Striders
62 Unattached
63 Keswick Aac
13 Alnwick Harriers
14 Alnwick Harriers
15 Unattached
7 CumberlandAC
16 Allen Valley Striders
17 Alnwick Harriers
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7 Blengdale Runners Athletic Clu

1 Ferranti AAC
8 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers

18 Claremont Road Runners
8 Cumberland Fell Runners

9 Heaton Harriers & Ac
76 Wallsend Harriers & Ac
19 Tynedale Harriers & Ac
10 Unattached

79 Keighley & Craven Ac

11 Newton Aycliffe Ac
12 Calderglen Harriers
20 Unattached

Swaledale Road Runners

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Time
54:31
57:15
58:32

1:01:30

1:03:41

1:03:57

1:05:18

1:05:43

1:05:48

1:06:06

1:06:12

1:06:22

1:06:38

1:06:45

1:07:01

1:07:13

1:07:18

1:07:26

1:08:31

1:08:52

1:08:54

1:08:54

1:09:02

1:09:07

1:09:09

1:10:12

1:10:21

1:10:29

1:10:36

1:10:57

1:11:05

1:11:.07

1:11:18

1:11:40

1:13:11

1:13:14

1:13:19

1:13:30

1:13:35

1:13:42

1:13:50

1:14:06

1:14:11

1:14:15

1:14:21

1:14:23

1:14:25

1:14:52

1:15:14

1:15:23

1:15:24

1:16:01

1:16:23

1:16:28

1:16:34

1:17:15

1:17:22

1:17:48

1:18:11

1:18:40

1:18:43

1:18:46

1:18:58

1:19:15

1:19:25

1:19:28

1:19:37

1:20:14

1:20:16

1:20:35

1:20:37

1:20:52

1:20:53

1:20:55

1:20:56

1:21:10

1:21:13

1:21:13

1:21:18

1:21:22

1:21:26

1:21:29

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Susan Weeden L50 9 Keighley & Craven Ac 1:21:35
JulieLemin L 84 Blyth Running Club 1:21:51
Dawn Buchanan L 85 Calderglen Harriers 1:21:53
EmmaMcGovern L35 14 Calderglen Harriers 1:22:05
Karen Sutcliffe L40 21 Keighley & Craven Ac 1:22:21
Davina Lonsdale L40 22 Blyth Running Club 1:22:26
Elaine Gardner L45 13 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac  1:22:26
Hester Theobald L 90 Unattached 1:22:27
Melissa Hart L 91 Keswick Aac 1:22:34
MichelleKelly L45 14 Penny Lane Striders 1:22:34
Chrys Skeldon L 93 Wallsend Harriers & Ac 1:22:50
Eileen Telford L40 23 Ellenborough Ac 1:23:13
Hazel Eccleston L35 15 Alnwick Harriers 1:23:21
Sarah Chaudhri L40 24 CumberlandAC 1:23:21
Gail Branthwaite L 97 Unattached 1:23:38
Denise McDade L35 16 Unattached 1:23:50
PaulineMcCluskey L 99 Unattached 1:23:50
Mary Plumley L 100 Alnwick Harriers 1:24:01
LisaMiller L35 17 IrvineRC 1:24:26
Vicky Little L 102 Dumfries Running Club 1:24:44
Carol Wall L55 3 Alnwick Harriers 1:24:57
Hazel Ord L 104 Blaydon Harriers & Ac 1:25:23
Gillian Thompson L65 1 Barrow & Furness Striders Ac 1:25:35
Mari Shanks L 106 Unattached 1:25:43
Cath Burrus L35 18 Unattached 1:26:02
Susan Gallagher L 108 Dumfries Running Club 1:26:03
Hilda Frost L45 15 Elswick Harriers 1:26:07
Susan Cain L50 10 Penny Lane Striders 1:26:31
Anne Strong L 111 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 1:26:40
Karen Grant L45 16 WigtonRR 1:26:49
CarlaPalmer L 113 Unattached 1:27:10
Irene Ewart L45 17 Gosforth Harriers & AC 1:27:19
Gillian Donaldson L40 25 Saltwell Harriers 1:28:04
Kerry Knox L 116 GlaxoHoad Hill Harriers 1:28:32
Dianne McMillan L40 26 GlaxoHoad Hill Harriers 1:28:32
Jane Blackett L45 18 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:28:34
Andrea Mitchell L50 11 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:29:10
Susan Callander L50 12 Dumfries Running Club 1:29:11
Lynne Roberts L35 19 Unattached 1:29:11
Joanne Botham L35 20 Elswick Harriers 1:29:14
Katy Delamore L 123 Unattached 1:29:15
Kerry Hamil L 124 Unattached 1:29:15
Lauren Trevethan L 125 Unattached 1:29:20
Alison Crooks L 126 Unattached 1:29:41
Judith Wilson L45 19 Ellenborough Ac 1:29:44
Margaret Hawley L50 13 CumberlandAC 1:29:47
Patricia Jones L45 20 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:29:48
Lynne Howie L40 27 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:29:48
Lesley Mitsides L 131 Wallsend Harriers & Ac 1:30:01
SusanHammond L 132 Eden Runners 1:30:24
Mel Steer L35 21 Alnwick Harriers 1:31:04
Louise Currie L40 28 Unattached 1:31:15
Lucy Smith L 135 Unattached 1:31:34
Louise Giriffin L40 29 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 1:32:40
Elizabeth Duggan L55 4 Werrington Joggers 1:32:40
LizHall L40 30 Stubbington Green Runners  1:32:56
Yvonne Green L45 21 Clydesdale Harriers 1:33:04
Barbara Donaldson L55 5 Unattached 1:33:19
Katherine Reece L 141 Unattached 1:34:11
Carla Deans L 142 Bellahouston Road Runners  1:34:22
Elizabeth Forsyth L40 31 Unattached 1:34:36
Vivienne Forster L40 32 Unattached 1:34:44
Charm Robson L65 2 Unattached 1:35:12
Joyce Hamilton L40 33 Dumfries Running Club 1:35:17
Christine Clemie L55 6 Dumfries Running Club 1:36:47
Victoria Porthouse L 148 Unattached 1:37:25
Lisa Dixon L40 34 Unattached 1:37:38
Jess McEvoy L 150 Unattached 1:37:41
Margaret Thompson L55 7 Elvet Striders 1:37:48
Jenny Wilson L50 14 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1:39:49
Doreen Hussein L60 2 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:40:05
Liz Piper L50 15 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:40:05
Lorna McDonald L45 22 Allen Valley Striders 1:40:07
EmmaThompson L 156 Elvet Striders 1:40:18
Jackie Smith L65 3 Elvet Striders 1:40:43
Sandra Graham L55 8 Unattached 1:41:40
Julia Roberts L45 23 Unattached 1:41:40
Sharon Carr L35 22 Elswick Harriers 1:42:34
Jacqueline Otieno L 161 Unattached 1:47:19
Marie Jones L55 9 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac  1:47:38
Christine Gardner L 163 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac  1:47:38
Susan Graham L45 24 Dumfries Running Club 1:48:18
Natalie Farren L 165 Unattached 1:49:33
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